
Lent & Holy Week 2024 
St. Raymond Maronite Cathedral 

St. Raymond - St. Elizabeth Maronite Catholic Church 
 

 

HOLY / PASSION WEEK 

Saturday, March 23 

 

Palm Sunday, March 24 

(Hosanna Sunday) 

 

Monday, March 25 

 

Tuesday, March 26 

 
 

4:00 pm Roman Catholic Mass, Crestwood 

5:15 pm Maronite Divine Liturgy, Crestwood 

8:00 am Roman Catholic Mass, Crestwood 

10:30 am Roman Catholic Mass, Crestwood 

10:15 am Maronite Divine Liturgy, Downtown 

8:00 am Roman Catholic Liturgy, Crestwood 

7:00 pm Coming to the Harbor, Maronite, Crestwood 

8:00 am Roman Catholic Liturgy, Crestwood 

7:00 pm Coming to the Harbor, Maronite, Crestwood 
 

Wednesday, March 27 8:00 am Roman Catholic Liturgy, Crestwood 

7:00 pm The Rite of the Lamp, Maronite, Crestwood 

Maundy Thursday, March 28 7:00 pm Roman Catholic Mass & Washing of the Feet, Crestwood 

(Thursday of the Mysteries) 7:00 pm Maronite Divine Liturgy & Washing of the Feet, Downtown 
 

Good Friday, March 29 

(Great Friday) 

 

Holy Saturday, March 30               

9:00 am         Signing of the Chalice, Maronite, Downtown 

3:00 pm Celebration of the Lord’s Passion, Roman Catholic, Crestwood 

7:00 pm Adoration of the Crucified, Maronite, Downtown 

 

11:45 am The Liturgy of Reconciliation, Maronite, Crestwood 

(Saturday of the Light) 8:00 pm Paschal Vigil, Roman Catholic, Crestwood 

10:00 pm Midnight Resurrection Divine Liturgy & Rite of Peace, Downtown 

Resurrection Sun., March 31   8:00 am Roman Catholic Mass, Crestwood 

10:30 am Roman Catholic Mass, Crestwood 

10:15 am Maronite Divine Liturgy, Downtown 

Bright Monday, April 1 8:00 am Roman Catholic Mass, Crestwood 

12:00 pm Maronite Divine Liturgy, Downtown 

 
RECONCILIATION times during Holy Week in Crestwood 

Monday - Wednesday 6:00 pm - 6:45 pm 

Holy Saturday 11:30 am and during the Liturgy of Reconciliation 

Resurrection Sunday 9:30 am - 10:15 am 

(EASTER EGG-HUNT for our children: Sat. March 30, at 10 am) 
 


